FIRE PUMP ENGINES
MODELS
JU6H-UFADMG JU6H-UFADP0 JU6H-UFADR0 JU6H-UFADT0
JU6H-UFAD58 JU6H-UFADP8 JU6H-UFADR8 JU6H-UFADW8
JU6H-UFADNG JU6H-UFADQ0 JU6H-UFADS8 JU6H-UFADX8
JU6H-UFADM8 JU6H-UFADN0 JU6H-UFAD88 JU6H-UFADS0 JU6H-UFAD98
®
FM UL UL APPROVED RATINGS BHP/KW

FM Approved
UL Listed
MODEL NOMENCLATURE: (10 Digit Models)
Standards Institute
*JU6H-UFADP8/P0/Q0/R0/S0/T0/R8/S8/W8/X8/98 – All provided with orifice plate mounted in flex exhaust.
Note:  Engine Controller needs 2 additional signals:  Injector Failure, Alternate ECM Selected
C133421 revN
18Feb13
Specifications and information contained in this brochure subject to change without notice.
Fire Protection Products, Inc.
3133 E. Kemper Rd., Cincinnati, Ohio 45241
United States of America
Tel +1-513-475-FIRE(3473)     Fax +1-513-771-0726
UK, Ltd.
Grange Works, Lomond Rd., Coatbridge, ML5-2NN
United Kingdom
Tel +44-1236-429946 Fax +44-1236-427274
Page 2 of 9
NAMEPLATE BHP (MAXIMUM PUMP LOAD)
175
(131)
1758.5 1759 1759.5 1760 1760.5 1761 1761.5
173.5
174
174.5
175
175.5
176
176.5
Tier-3 Emissions Certification:
Ref: Engine Emission Label
CARB; EPA
RESTRICTED:
DATE CREATED
DRAWING NO. REV
A
ENGINE MODEL JU6H-UFADM8
12/02/10
C133746
THIS DRAWING AND THE IN-
FORMATION HEREIN ARE OUR
PROPERTY AND MAY BE USED BY
OTHER ONLY AS AUTHORIZED BY
US.  UNPUBLISHED -- ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED UNDER THE
COPYRIGHT LAWS.KEVIN KUNKLER  02DEC10
CREATED
USE ONLY FOR STAND-BY FIRE PUMP APPLICATIONS
FIRE PUMP MODEL: JU6H-UFADM8
Heat Exchanger Cooled
Raw Water Charge Cooling
Tier 3 Emissions Certified
ENGINE SPEED - RPM
STANDARD CONDITIONS: (SAE J1349, ISO 3046)
77°F (25°C) AIR INLET TEMPERATURE
29.61 IN. (751.1MM) HG BAROMETRIC PRESSURE
#2 DIESEL FUEL (SEE C13940)
ENGINE PERFORMANCE:
Page 3 of 9
JU6H-UFADM8
USA Produced
INSTALLATION & OPERATION DATA (I&O Data)
Basic Engine Description